1149
132 Beaver Brook Road   •   Lincoln Park,  NJ  07035
HARDWARE  CORPORATION
(800) 631-2443
(973) 317-1400
Fax (973) 317-1444/1445
K
N

Fax (973) 317-1444/1445
TOOLS:  Jig Saw Blades by BOSCH
ORDERING INFORMATION
U/M = Each  (Minimum = 5 Blades)
Packed on a card.
WOOD  CUTTING  High Carbon Steel JIG SAW BLADES
    BLADE APPEARANCE  OUT # LENGTH  TEETH TYPE OF RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS:
PER INCH TEETH Wood Other
==================================================================================================================
BLA-T101B    4"    10 Taper Ground Very, Clean cuts Plastic
or BLA-BULK-T101B (100 blades)
BLA-T101D    4"     6 Taper Ground Fast, Clean cuts Plastic
or BLA-BULK-T101D (100 blades)
BLA-T301CD  4-5/8"     8 Taper Ground Fast, Clean Straight cuts in
parallel cuts plastics
BLA-T111C    4"     8 Side Set + Medium, rough Straight rough cuts in
Milled cut to 2-3/8" plastic
BLA-T119B    3"    12 Wavy + Medium cut in Straight cuts in
Milled wood & plywood plastics
BLA-T119BO    3"    12 Wavy + Scroll cuts Curve cuts in
plasticsCurve Milled plastics
BLA-T144D    4"     6 Side Set + Fast, Rough
Milled cuts to 2-3/8"
BLA-T244D    4"     6 Side Set + Curve cutting
Ground fast, rough
to 2-3/8"
BLA-T101AO    3"    20 Alternate Fine finishing in Laminates and plastics
Ground wood, plywood, &
veneers
BLA-T101BR    4"    10 Taper Ground Down cut no top Laminates and plastics
or BLA-BULK-T101BR (100 blades) splintering
    BLADE APPEARANCE OUT # BLADE TEETH TYPE OF RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS:
LENGTH PER INCH TEETH Metal Other
=================================================================================================================
BLA-T118A   3"   24 Wavy + Less than 1/8" mild steel & Plastic,
Milled Non-ferrous Linoleum
BLA-T118B   3"   14 Wavy + To 1/4" mild steel &
Milled Non-ferrous metals
BLA-T118G   3"   36 Wavy + To 1/16" mild steel &
Milled Non-ferrous metals
BLA-T318A 5-1/4"   24 Wavy + Less than 1/8" mild steel &
Milled Non-ferrous metals
BLA-T318B 5-1/4"   14 Side Set + To 1/4" mild steel & Reinforced
Milled Non-ferrous metals Plastics
BLA-T101A   4"   14 Taper Less than 3/8" aluminum & Plastics
Ground Non-ferrous metals
BLA-T127D   4"    8 Side Set + Less than 1/4" mild steel &
Milled Non-ferrous metals
BLA-T227D   4"    8 Side Set + Curve Cutting, mild steel & Reinforced
Milled Non-ferrous metals Plastics
METAL  CUTTING  High Speed Steel JIG SAW BLADES
Wavy and Milled Teeth
Fine, straight cuts in plywood, soft steel,